Paris Junior College

"Dragon Pride"

Athletic Booster Club



Return your Membership Form and payment to: PJC Dragon Pride Athletic Booster Club 2400 Clarksville Street Paris, TX 75460 Office (903) 782-0276

Thanks to the many fine area businesses and individual members, the twelfth year of the "**DRAGON PRIDE**" Athletic Booster Club was a tremendous success! With your support, our goals are to elevate college and team spirit, promote attendance, and enhance and strengthen the tradition of PJC Athletics in accordance with the NJCAA guidelines.

We hope you will join us for the 2020-2021 year! Please fill out the information below. For optimal communications between you and the **DRAGON PRIDE**, please provide your e-mail address and frequently check the PJC website — www.parisjc.edu — for updates and happenings!

Contact person		Business name			
Address		City	State	Zip	
Telephone number		Email			
Favorite sport(s)		T-shirt size(s) Adult	Youth		
Please include my busine	ess as a c	orporate sponsor for the Dragon Pride Athletic	Booster Club		
Royal Dragon	\$2,500	12 All-sport passes, 12 individual game passes, 6 commemorative t-shirts; Individual banner displayed in Hunt Center with company logo			
Platinum Dragon	\$1,000	8 All-sport passes, 8 individual game passes, 4 commemorative t-shirts; Individual banner displayed in Hunt Center with company logo			
Gold Dragon	\$500	4 All-sport passes, 4 individual game passes Individual banner displayed in Hunt Center	•		
Green Dragon	\$250	2 All-sport passes, 2 individual game passes, 2 commemorative t-shirts			

*Please forward your preferred banner artwork/logo with membership form at the \$500 level and up

Members will receive exclusive email updates on Dragon Athletics and happenings at Paris Junior College. Individual passes and guest passes encourage you to bring a friend or family member along to enjoy PJC Athletics!

PLEASE MAKE ALL CHECKS PAYABLE TO: PJC DRAGON PRIDE